MYERS®
MODELS 6VC & 6VCX
6" SOLIDS HANDLING
WASTEWATER PUMPS
STANDARD (6VC) AND HAZARDOUS LOCATION (6VCX) CONSTRUCTION
2
SOLIDS HANDLING WASTEWATER PUMPS

Run
Amps
Service
Factor
Amps Run kW
Service
Factor
kW Start KVA Run KVA
NEC Code
Letter
Service
Factor
6VC20M8-03 6VCX20M8-03 2 208 3 60 103.5 15.1 18.1 2.7 3.3 36.0 3.8 K 1.2
6VC20M8-23 6VCX20M8-23 2 230 3 60 90 13.3 16 2.7 3.3 36.0 3.8 K 1.2
6VC20M8-43 6VCX20M8-43 2 460 3 60 45 6.7 8 2.7 3.3 36.0 3.8 K 1.2
6VC20M8-53 6VCX20M8-53 2 575 3 60 36 5.3 6.4 2.7 3.3 36.0 3.8 K 1.2
6VC30M8-03 6VCX30M8-03 3 208 3 60 103.5 16.7 20 3.9 4.8 36.0 5.4 H 1.2
6VC30M8-23 6VCX30M8-23 3 230 3 60 90 14.7 17.6 3.9 4.8 36.0 5.4 H 1.2
6VC30M8-43 6VCX30M8-43 3 460 3 60 45 7.3 8.7 3.9 4.8 36.0 5.4 H 1.2
6VC30M8-53 6VCX30M8-53 3 575 3 60 36 5.8 6.7 3.9 4.8 36.0 5.4 H 1.2
6VC50M8-03 6VCX50M8-03 5 208 3 60 103.5 24.1 28.8 6.0 7.3 36.0 8.4 J 1.2
6VC50M8-23 6VCX50M8-23 5 230 3 60 90 21 25 6.0 7.3 36.0 8.4 J 1.2
6VC50M8-43 6VCX50M8-43 5 460 3 60 45 10.5 12.5 6.0 7.3 36.0 8.4 J 1.2
6VC50M8-53 6VCX50M8-53 5 575 3 60 36 8.4 10 6.0 7.3 36.0 8.4 J 1.2
6VC75M8-03 6VCX75M8-03 7.5 208 3 60 149 30.3 36.8 7.7 9.4 52.0 10.6 H 1.2
6VC75M8-23 6VCX75M8-23 7.5 230 3 60 130 26.4 32 7.7 9.4 52.0 10.6 H 1.2
6VC75M8-43 6VCX75M8-43 7.5 460 3 60 65 13.2 16 7.7 9.4 52.0 10.6 H 1.2
6VC75M8-53 6VCX75M8-53 7.5 575 3 60 52 10.6 12.8 7.7 9.4 52.0 10.6 H 1.2
Motor Efficiencies and Power Factor
Motor Efficiency % Power Factor %
HP Phase
Service Factor

Amps
Service
Factor
Amps Run kW
Service
Factor
kW Start KVA Run KVA
NEC Code
Letter
Service
Factor
6VC50M6-03 6VCX50M6-03 5 208 3 60 106 19.3 23 4.8 5.8 36.7 6.7 J 1.2
6VC50M6-23 6VCX50M6-23 5 230 3 60 92 16.8 20 4.8 5.8 36.7 6.7 J 1.2
6VC50M6-43 6VCX50M6-43 5 460 3 60 46 8.4 10 4.8 5.8 36.7 6.7 J 1.2
6VC50M6-53 6VCX50M6-53 5 575 3 60 37 6.7 8 4.8 5.8 36.7 6.7 J 1.2
6VC75M6-03 6VCX75M6-03 7.5 208 3 60 197 27 32.2 6.8 8.4 68.5 9.4 H 1.2
6VC75M6-23 6VCX75M6-23 7.5 230 3 60 172 23.6 28 6.8 8.4 68.5 9.4 H 1.2
6VC75M6-43 6VCX75M6-43 7.5 460 3 60 86 11.8 14 6.8 8.4 68.5 9.4 H 1.2
6VC75M6-53 6VCX75M6-53 7.5 575 3 60 69 9.4 11.2 6.8 8.4 68.5 9.4 H 1.2
6VC100M6-03 6VCX100M6-03 10 208 3 60 197 34.3 41.4 8.8 10.9 68.5 12.0 H 1.2
6VC100M6-23 6VCX100M6-23 10 230 3 60 172 30 36 8.8 10.9 68.5 12.0 H 1.2
6VC100M6-43 6VCX100M6-43 10 460 3 60 86 15 18 8.8 10.9 68.5 12.0 H 1.2
6VC100M6-53 6VCX100M6-53 10 575 3 60 69 12 14.4 8.8 10.9 68.5 12.0 H 1.2
6VC150M6-03 6VCX150M6-03 15 208 3 60 276 48 59.8 13.0 15.7 95.6 17.5 H 1.2
6VC150M6-23 6VCX150M6-23 15 230 3 60 240 44 52 13.0 15.7 95.6 17.5 H 1.2
6VC150M6-43 6VCX150M6-43 15 460 3 60 120 22 26 13.0 15.7 95.6 17.5 H 1.2
6VC150M6-53 6VCX150M6-53 15 575 3 60 96 17.6 20.8 13.0 15.7 95.6 17.5 H 1.2
6VC200M6-03 6VCX200M6-03 20 208 3 60 333 66.3 80.5 17.2 21.4 115.5 23.0 G 1.2
6VC200M6-23 6VCX200M6-23 20 230 3 60 290 58 70 17.2 21.4 115.5 23.0 G 1.2
6VC200M6-43 6VCX200M6-43 20 460 3 60 145 29 35 17.2 21.4 115.5 23.0 G 1.2
6VC200M6-53 6VCX200M6-53 20 575 3 60 116 23 28 17.2 21.4 115.5 23.0 G 1.2
Motor Efficiencies and Power Factor
Motor Efficiency % Power Factor %
HP Phase
Service Factor

Standard Hazardous Location HP Volts Phase Hertz
Start
Amps
Run
Amps
Service
Factor
Amps Run kW
Service
Factor
kW Start KVA Run KVA
NEC Code
Letter
Service
Factor
6VC150M4-03 6VCX150M4-03 15 208 3 60 334 50.6 61 15.0 18.6 115.5 17.5 E 1.2
6VC150M4-23 6VCX150M4-23 15 230 3 60 290 44 53 15.0 18.6 115.5 17.5 E 1.2
6VC150M4-43 6VCX150M4-43 15 460 3 60 145 22 26.5 15.0 18.6 115.5 17.5 E 1.2
6VC150M4-53 6VCX150M4-53 15 575 3 60 116 17.6 21.2 15.0 18.6 115.5 17.5 E 1.2
6VC200M4-03 6VCX200M4-03 20 208 3 60 334 62.5 75 21.2 26.1 115.5 23.9 G 1.2
6VC200M4-23 6VCX200M4-23 20 230 3 60 290 60 72 21.2 26.1 115.5 23.9 G 1.2
6VC200M4-43 6VCX200M4-43 20 460 3 60 145 30 36 21.2 26.1 115.5 23.9 G 1.2
6VC200M4-53 6VCX200M4-53 20 575 3 60 116 24 28.8 21.2 26.1 115.5 23.9 G 1.2
6VC250M4-03 6VCX250M4-03 25 208 3 60 575 78.3 92.2 26.9 33.3 180.1 30.3 G 1.2
6VC250M4-23 6VCX250M4-23 25 230 3 60 452 76 92 26.9 33.3 180.1 30.3 G 1.2
6VC250M4-43 6VCX250M4-43 25 460 3 60 226 38 46 26.9 33.3 180.1 30.3 G 1.2
6VC250M4-53 6VCX250M4-53 25 575 3 60 181 30.4 36.8 26.9 33.3 180.1 30.3 G 1.2
6VC300M4-03 6VCX300M4-03 30 208 3 60 575 92.2 110.7 33.3 41.3 180.1 37.4 G 1.2
6VC300M4-23 6VCX300M4-23 30 230 3 60 452 94 114 33.3 41.3 180.1 37.4 G 1.2
6VC300M4-43 6VCX300M4-43 30 460 3 60 226 47 57 33.3 41.3 180.1 37.4 G 1.2
6VC300M4-53 6VCX300M4-53 30 575 3 60 181 37.6 45.6 33.3 41.3 180.1 37.4 G 1.2
6VC400M4-23 6VCX400M4-23 40 230 3 60 580 122 146.4 43.2 53.0 231.1 48.6 G 1.2
6VC400M4-43 6VCX400M4-43 40 460 3 60 290 61 74 43.2 53.0 231.1 48.6 G 1.2
6VC400M4-53 6VCX400M4-53 40 575 3 60 232 48.8 59.2 43.2 53.0 231.1 48.6 G 1.2
6VC500M4-43 6VCX500M4-43 50 460 3 60 290 67 79 46.9 54.6 231.1 53.4 E 1.2
6VC500M4-53 6VCX500M4-53 50 575 3 60 232 54 63 46.9 54.6 231.1 53.4 E 1.2
6VC600M4-43 6VCX600M4-43 60 460 3 60 290 79 79 52.8 52.8 231.1 62.9 C 1.0
6VC600M4-53 6VCX600M4-53 60 575 3 60 232 63 63 52.8 52.8 231.1 62.9 C 1.0
Motor Efficiencies and Power Factor
Motor Efficiency % Power Factor %
HP Phase
Service Factor